12358
00 22
\$40°
Ď

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 05/04) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		
TRADEMARKS ONLY		
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the page of the		
Robert Latchman 957 BROADWRY, UNIT 202 BAYONNE, NJ 07002 Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Citizenship (see guidelines) Execution Date(s) 01 19, 2004	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: QUEST SUMMIT L1.C Internal Address: Street Address: 1597 ST.9 SOR9 UNIT 166 City: RAHWAY State: NJ Country: USA Zip; 3 706 5	
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes	No General Partnership Citizenship	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Corporation Citizenship X Other L C Citizenship If assignee is not domicited in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) at A. Trademark Application No.(s) C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing C. HAM PIO N.	2212358	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: りゅうて Suwмит LLC	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Street Address: 1092 ST. GEORGE AVE	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ #5. \$ \ Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	
city: RAHWAY	8. Payment Information:	
State: NJ Zip: 07765	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1030	
*none Number: 908-486-0077	b. Deposit Account Number	
mail Address:	Authorized User Name	
7 7 7		
R Lathman	Oct 19 1205 9 Date	
Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3	
Documents to be recressed (Included	,	

Decuments to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to; Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

ASSIGNMENT

I, Robert Latchman of the City of Linden, in the State of NJ, HEREBY STATES

- 1. Robert Latchman whose full post office address is 957 Broadway, Unit 202, Bayonne, NJ 07002 hereby assign and transfer to Quest Summit LLC, the post office address of which is 1092 St. Georges Avenue, Unit 166, NJ 07035, Robert Latchman's entire rights, title, and interest in to Champion trade mark, US registration number 2212358 in all countries, including the entire rights, title and interest in and to the above listed United States of America, trade marks and in and to the good will associated therewith, the same to be held and enjoyed by Quest Summit LLC, its successors and assigns and fully and effectively as the same would have been held and enjoyed by us if this assignment and transfer has not been made. The sum of over \$250 and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt is hereby acknowledged for these trade marks.
- 2. This assignment is offective immediately.

R. Lofe brucen

Robert Latelaman Oct. 19, 2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 003025 FRAME: 0447

RECORDED: 01/06/2005